AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
IC XLATOR LV TTL/CMOS-PECL 8SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
MC100LVELT20DR2G.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
MC100LVELT20DR2G pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic
components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components
can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components
in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number
the quantity required and warehouse location.contact us and our sales representative
will provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - VCCB: -
Voltage - VCCA: -
Translator Type: Mixed Signal
Supplier Device Package: 8-SOIC
Series: 100LVELT
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Output Type: Differential
Output Signal: LVPECL
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Circuits: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Input Signal: LVCMOS, LVTTL
Features: -
Data Rate: -
Channels per Circuit: 1
Channel Type: Unidirectional
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
MC100LVELT20DR2G Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MC100LVELT22DR
ON
RFQ
MC100LVEL92DWR2G
IC XLATOR TRP PECL-LVPECL 20SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC100LVEL92DWR2
ON
RFQ
MC100LVELT22DR2
ON
RFQ
MC100LVELT20DR2
IC XLATOR LV TTL/CMOS-PECL 8SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC100LVELT22D
ON
RFQ
MC100LVELT22DR2G
IC XLATOR DUAL DIFF LVPECL 8SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC100LVELT20D
IC XLATOR LV TTL/CMOS-PECL 8SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC100LVELT20DG
IC XLATOR LV TTL/CMOS-PECL 8SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC100LVELT22DG
IC TRANSLATOR DUAL 3.3V 8SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
RER60FR453RCSL
RES CHAS MNT 0.453 OHM 1% 5W
Vishay Dale
RFQ
HS250 4K7 F
RES CHAS MNT 4.7K OHM 1% 250W
Ohmite
RFQ
RER45F11R5RCSL
RES CHAS MNT 11.5 OHM 1% 10W
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RER70F54R9RC02
RES CHAS MNT 54.9 OHM 1% 20W
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RER70F1R21RC02
RES CHAS MNT 1.21 OHM 1% 20W
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RER70F16R9RC02
RES CHAS MNT 16.9 OHM 1% 20W
Vishay Dale
RFQ
TE600B39RJ
RES CHAS MNT 39 OHM 5% 600W
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
RER55F71R5RCSL
RES CHAS MNT 71.5 OHM 1% 30W
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RC0402FR-0776K8L
RES SMD 76.8K OHM 1% 1/16W 0402
Yageo
RFQ
RSI-500-100
RSI 500 AMP 100MV
Riedon
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...